

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 1812-1815/2008

(From the final orders dated 4/10/2007 in CWP No. 15439/2007 and final order dated 11.10.2007 in CWP No. 15859/2007 and order dated 27.11.2006 in CWP No.13013 of 2006 and order dated 19.12.2006 in CWP No.14832 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-4 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 11/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv. (SCLSC)  
Mr. A.S. Rahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.  
Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos.24255-24256 of 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master