

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 4676-4680/2008)(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2007 in CWP Nos. 15420/2007,
15431/2007, 15432/2007, 15488/2007 & 15494/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARPREET KAUR & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ETC.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1-5(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. adv.

Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as also in
the special leave petitions.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 24255-24256/2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master