

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).24255-24256/2007

SWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to  
file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11054 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11077-11081 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29904 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5396-5399 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6044-6051 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

M/S. Temple Law Firm

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) No.24255-24256/2007, 5396-5399, 6044-6051, 11054  
and 11077-11081/2008

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(C) No.29904/2008

Await service on the unserved respondents.

List again on 19.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd